
Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Professionals Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Technicians And Trades
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Sales Workers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Machinery Operators And
Drivers

Full-time permanent

Casual

Labourers Full-time permanent

1

0

0

160

0

3

2

51

1

2

3

52

1

2

5

33

13

1

1

142

2

0

0

5

1

0

1

0

46

3

2

8

4

97

1

1

0

46

6

7

1

41

2

356

0

17

331

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

8

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

Total
employees**

1

3

2

211

2

4

8

89

15

1

7

157

4

2

9

4

143

7

8

1

87

2

373

34

Industry:  All Industries

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

CEO Full-time permanent

KMP Full-time permanent

HOB Full-time permanent

GM Full-time permanent

SM Full-time permanent

OM Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

110

312

330

20146

1596

1

3

2

169

1

0

0

132

0

3

2

37

* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry:  All Industries



Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Professionals Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Technicians And Trades
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Sales Workers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Machinery Operators And
Drivers

Full-time permanent

Casual

Labourers Full-time permanent

1

0

0

159

0

3

2

51

1

2

3

51

1

2

5

33

13

1

1

138

2

0

0

5

1

0

1

0

46

3

2

8

4

96

1

1

0

46

6

7

1

41

2

350

0

17

281

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

8

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

Total
employees**

1

3

2

210

2

4

8

88

15

1

7

153

4

2

9

4

142

7

8

1

87

2

367

29

Industry:  Non-Metallic Mineral Product Manufacturing

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

CEO Full-time permanent

KMP Full-time permanent

HOB Full-time permanent

GM Full-time permanent

SM Full-time permanent

OM Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

110

312

330

20146

1596

1

3

2

168

1

0

0

131

0

3

2

37

* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry:  Non-Metallic Mineral Product Manufacturing



Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Professionals Full-time permanent

Technicians And Trades
Workers Full-time permanent

Clerical And Administrative
Workers Full-time permanent

Machinery Operators And
Drivers Full-time permanent

Labourers Full-time permanent

10

10

40

01

60

50

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

00

00

00

00

00

00

Total
employees**

1

1

4

1

6

5

Industry:  Basic Material Wholesaling

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

OM Full-time permanent 110

* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry:  Basic Material Wholesaling


